
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

20

27

18

8

28

4

29

7

14

5

24

22

9

1

23

16

2

26

12

21

19

Name

Dário Garcia

Rui Carneiro

José Moore Vieira

José Oliveira

Luis Mello

Filipe Nunes

Pinheiros

Ricardo Araújo

João Gonçalves

Rodrigo Almeida

Luis Moura

Nuno Moura

José Luis Fonseca

Valente/Pereira

Luis Fonseca

Jorge Fonseca

José Loureiro

José Palmeirim

Manuela Janicas

André Martins

Trindades

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

17

Diff

-

+0.086

+5.421

+12.206

+12.388

+13.144

+13.692

+17.108

+17.789

+18.332

+20.060

+20.543

+20.950

+32.950

+33.495

+33.685

+34.300

+34.725

+34.950

+35.593

8 Laps

Total Tm

20:27.854

20:27.940

20:33.275

20:40.060

20:40.242

20:40.998

20:41.546

20:44.962

20:45.643

20:46.186

20:47.914

20:48.397

20:48.804

21:00.804

21:01.349

21:01.539

21:02.154

21:02.579

21:02.804

21:03.447

14:30.411

Best Tm

48.887

48.733

48.925

49.204

49.019

49.142

49.082

49.109

49.227

49.216

49.095

49.290

49.369

49.487

49.589

49.622

49.381

49.566

49.440

49.642

49.827

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy

IHSV - 2Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

20-09-2014 12:38

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com

Printed: 20-09-2014 17:19:45

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.086

Avg. Speed

65,969

Best Lap Tm

48.733

Best Spd

66,485

Best Lap by

[27] Rui Carneiro
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